

**M.S. 01/2017 (Regd no -04/2017)**  
**CNR No.- WBBK070000172017**  
**Present: Sri S.K Kundu - (WB00988)**

**Order No 36, Dt. 09.02.21.**

Today is fixed for framing of issues.

No Judicial work could be done due to resolution of Local Bar Association.

Fix . 09.03.2021 for framing of issues.

Dictated & corrected

Civil Judge (Sr. Divn.), Bishnupur

Civil Judge (Sr. Divn.), Bishnupur

