

Money Suit 01 / 17 (CIS Reg. no. 04 / 17)
CNR No. WBBK07-000017-2017
Present : Sri Sandip Kr. Kundu (J.O. Code WB00988)

Order no. 37 dated 09.03.21

Today is fixed for framing of issues.
Plaintiff takes no step.
Contesting defendants file hazira.
To 13.05.21 for framing of issues.
Parties are at liberty to file suggested issues, if any.

Dictated and corrected by me
Sd/- S. K. Kundu
Civil Judge (Sr. Divn.),
Bishnupur.

Sd/- S. K. Kundu
Civil Judge (Sr. Divn.)
Bishnupur.