

M. S. 01 / 17 (Reg. No. 04 / 17)
CNR No. WBBK07-000017-2017
Present : Smt. Jyotsna Roy (J. O. Code WB00933)

Order no. 46 dated 18.05.22

Today is fixed for framing of issues.
Parties file haziras.
Issues are framed in a separate sheet and is kept with the record.
Fix 24.06.22 for P.H.

Dictated and corrected by me

Civil Judge (Sr. Divn.),
Bishnupur.

Civil Judge (Sr. Divn.)
Bishnupur.