

MS 01/2017 (Reg No. 4-2017)
Present: Smt. Jyotshna Roy.
Ld. Civil Judge (Sr.Divn.) Bishnupur
J/O Code:WB - 00933

Order no. 58 Dt. 16.05.2024

Today is fixed for f evidence of PW1.

Both parties are present.

Meanwhile Defendant files an adjournment which is considered and allowed.

The case is adjourned for the ends of justice.

Fix. 31-08-2024 for f evidence of PW1.

Dictated & Corrected by me
Civil Judge, (Sr. Divn) Bishnupur

Civil Judge, (Sr. Divn), Bishnupur