

MS 01/2017 (4/2017)
Present: Sri Anuruddha Maity
Ld. Additional District and Sessions Judge, Bishnupur

Order no. 59 Dt. 31.08.2024

Today is fixed for f evidence of PW1.

Both parties filed haziras.

However Regular PO has been transferred. I am in- Charge of this Court.

The case is adjourned for the ends of justice.

Fix. 09-01-2025 for f evidence of PW1.

Dictated & Corrected by me
Civil Judge, (Sr. Divn) Bishnupur (I/C)

Civil Judge, (Sr. Divn), Bishnupur(I/C)

