

MS 01/2017 (4/2017)  
Present: Sri Tanumoy Karmakar.  
Ld. Astd. Sessions Judge, Bishnupur  
J/O Code:WB - 01209

Order no. 60 Dated 09.01.2025

Today is fixed for f Evidence of PW1.

Both parties filed haziras through Ld. Advocate.

PW1 is present on dock , examined in part and deferred as per prayer of Ld. Advocate for the Plaintiff. Some documents are produced, marked as exhibits and kept with the CR.

The case is adjourned today.

Fix. 10.02.2025 For **further examination of PW1.**

Dictated & Corrected by me

Civil Judge, (Sr. Divn) Bishnupur

Civil Judge, (Sr. Divn), Bishnupur