

MS 01/2017 (4/2017)
Present: Sri Tanumoy Karmakar.
Ld. Civil Judge, (Sr. Divn) Bishnupur Bishnupur
J/O Code:WB - 01209

Order No 61 dt. 10.02.2025

Today is fixed for further examination of PW1.

Both parties filed haziras.

Meanwhile Ld. Advocate for the plaintiff filed an adjournment petn which is considered and allowed.

To 07.04.2025 further examination of PW1.

Dictated & corrected

Civil Judge, (Sr. Divn) Bishnupur

Civil Judge, (Sr. Divn) Bishnupur